
Sunday 24 November 2024 Basin Open
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 135
Members: 105

Visitors: 30
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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2024 Basin Open Winner Trophies
NameAward Prize
Ben MCEVOY (from Links Shell Cove)Winner 400.00

A Grade Gross Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Ben MCEVOY (from Links Shell Cove)Winner 400.00+1 65 {–5}
Darren Mayer [01665]Runner-up 200.001 69 {–1}

A Grade Nett Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Dean Davis [13325]Winner 400.0012 63 / 75 {–7}
Christopher Barnes [03881]Runner-up 200.0012 67 / 79 {–3}

B Grade Gross Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jason Cook [14788]Winner 400.0014 83 {+13}
Ross Fenton [13427]Runner-up 200.0017 83 {+13}

B Grade Nett Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
David Brown [12894]Winner 400.0017 66 / 83 {–4}
Frank Arena [07569]Runner-up 200.0017 70 / 87 {E}

C Grade Gross Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Wayne Braid [04662]Winner 400.0020 89 {+19}
John Egan [11356]Runner-up 200.0020 90 {+20}
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C Grade Nett Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Charlie Cheetham [08383]Winner 400.0022 70 / 92 {E}
David Matthews [01813]Runner-up 200.0034 70 / 104 {E}

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Ben MCEVOY (from Links Shell Cove)NTP 2 12
John McFarlane (from Shoalhaven Heads)NTP 10 12
Troy Monie (from Worrigee Links)NTP 13 12
Barry Stevenson [14711]NTP 15 12
Darren Mayer [01665]D/P 17 (A Grade) 12
Matthew Wood [05466]D/P 11 (B Grade) 12
Wayne Braid [04662]D/P 4 (C Grade) 12
Daniel Marsden [09542]L/D 9 (A Grade) 12
Paul Freeman [02984]L/D 9 (B Grade) 12
Alex Kershaw (from Shoalhaven Heads)L/D 9 (C Grade) 12
Ross Fenton [13427]D/P 18th (All Grades) 12
Mark Johnston (from Shoalhaven Heads)D/P 6th (All Grades) 12

Eagles Trophies
NameAward
Christopher Barnes [03881]Eagle - 11th Hole
David Brown [12894]Eagle - 1st Hole

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Dean Davis [13325] 12 63 / 75 {–7} 1
2 Ross Fenton [13427] 17 66 / 83 {–4} 1
3 David Brown [12894] 17 66 / 83 {–4} 1
4 Ben MCEVOY (from Links Shell Cove) +1 66 / 65 {–4} 1
5 Christopher Barnes [03881] 12 67 / 79 {–3} 1
6 Alan Puffett [05847] 11 67 / 78 {–3} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

7 Greg Stephenson [08668] 7 67 / 74 {–3} 1
8 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 7 67 / 74 {–3} 1
9 Darren Mayer [01665] 1 68 / 69 {–2} 1
10 Jason Cook [14788] 14 69 / 83 {–1} 1
11 Shaun Miller [16778] 10 69 / 79 {–1} 1
12 Wayne Braid [04662] 20 69 / 89 {–1} 1
13 Troy Monie (from Worrigee Links) Scr 69 / 69 {–1} 1
14 Matthew Ryan [01759] 9 69 / 78 {–1} 1
15 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 11 69 / 80 {–1} 1
16 Charlie Cheetham [08383] 22 70 / 92 {E} 1
17 John Egan [11356] 20 70 / 90 {E} 1
18 David Matthews [01813] 34 70 / 104 {E} 1
19 Peter Webb [14470] 22 70 / 92 {E} 1
20 Frank Arena [07569] 17 70 / 87 {E} 1
21 Stuart Porteous [17640] 12 70 / 82 {E} 1
22 Jon Pearse [10880] 7 70 / 77 {E} 1
23 Ron Hudson [15175] 5 70 / 75 {E} 1
24 Nathan PORTEOUS (from Links Shell Cove) 5 70 / 75 {E} 1
25 Barry Angus [02521] 24 71 / 95 {+1} 1
26 Michael Pearce [26243] 14 71 / 85 {+1} 1
27 Michael King [13717] 12 71 / 83 {+1} 1
28 Mark Johnston (from Shoalhaven Heads) Scr 71 / 71 {+1} 1
29 Martin Coffey [18024] 3 71 / 74 {+1} 1
30 David Skelton [30994] 11 71 / 82 {+1} 1
31 Matthew Wood [05466] 16 71 / 87 {+1} 1
32 Ryan Iredale [26769] 4 71 / 75 {+1} 1
33 David Banwell [01435] 3 71 / 74 {+1} 1
34 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 14 72 / 86 {+2} 1
35 Ian Watson [18223] 16 72 / 88 {+2} 1
36 John Bellette [07717] 8 72 / 80 {+2} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

37 Trent John Byrnes (from Port Kembla GC) 4 72 / 76 {+2} 1
38 Adam Bech [07693] 4 72 / 76 {+2} 1
39 Chris McDonald [02760] 16 72 / 88 {+2} 1
40 Peter Keogh [12923] 9 72 / 81 {+2} 1
41 Daniel Marsden [09542] 4 72 / 76 {+2} 1
42 Bailey Hooker [29588] 19 73 / 92 {+3} 1
43 Chris Capel [01975] 17 73 / 90 {+3} 1
44 Paul King [05481] 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
45 Trevor Ward [00456] 20 73 / 93 {+3} 1


